
 

 

 DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 

Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 

Springdale, PA  15144 
 

                           Tennis 
                                                       2022 

   

Day Date Opponent Site  Time        

 

Tue. 03-15-22 Southmoreland (Scrimmage) Away 3:30 p.m.      

Mon. 03-21-22 St. Joseph* Away 4:00 p.m.          

Wed. 03-23-22 Valley* Home 3:45 p.m.    

Mon. 03-28-22 North Catholic* Home 3:45 p.m.      

Wed. 03-30-22 Indiana*                Away 4:00 p.m.     

Tue. 04-05-22 Highlands* (Senior Night) Home 3:45 p.m. 

Wed. 04-06-22            Section Singles Valley 10:30 a.m.          

Thur. 04-07-22 Section Singles Valley             TBD  

Mon. 04-11-22 Burrell* Away 3:45 p.m.      

Thur. 04-14-22 Knoch*                        Home 3:45 p.m.    

Mon. 04-18-22 Mt. Pleasant Away 3:30 p.m  

Tue. 04-19-22 Section Doubles Away 10:30 a.m. 

Wed.. 04-20-22 Section Doubles Away TBD 

Fri. 04-22-22 Mars Away 3:30 p.m.    

            

* Section 3AA 

 

Sites: 

Burrell        High School, 1021 Puckety Church Road, Lower Burrell 15068  

Greensburg Central Catholic     Greensburg Racquet Club, 341 Johnson Road, Greensburg 15601 

Indiana        White Township Recreation Complex, 495 East Pike Road, Indiana 15701 

Mars        Mars High School, 520 Route 228, Mars 16046  

Mt. Pleasant       265 State Street, Mount Pleasant 15666 

Saint Joseph       Highlands School District Tennis Courts1500 Pacific Ave,Natrona Hgts 15065 

Southmoreland       High School, 2351 Route 981, Alverton 15612 

Valley        High School, 703 Stevenson Boulevard, New Kensington 15068 
 


